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Arbitre : WEILL Marc 18/01/2025

Référence PCN : 5313101

Classement de séance Indice PCN : 1,8
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1021242 LOCH Julien 1022007 SPOHR Alain 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier 0 Blanc 62,708 1296 0

2 1001090 DAUER Eric 1001139 FARHAT Malik 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel 0 Blanc 60,208 998 0

3 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 0 Blanc 55,625 768 0

4 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas 1001254 ENGEL Pascal 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari 0 Blanc 53,542 591 0

5 1016998 GARTNER Didier 1001201 JACOB Edouard 1010071 TEXIER Philippe 0 Blanc 53,000 455 0

6 1007629 MARCHAND David 1001676 SYDA Gilles 2005776 SYDA Nathalie 0 Blanc 48,750 350 0

7 1001357 LEHR Serge 1019718 MENY Marcel 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent 0 Blanc 46,667 270 0

8 1001543 GUILLET Eric 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe 0 Blanc 45,750 208 0

9 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique 1017048 CHEVRIER Franck 1015668 JAKOB Serge 0 Blanc 44,375 0 0

10 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond 1001514 WEKSLER Marc 0 Blanc 40,250 0 0

11 1019463 DEBIN Thierry 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard 1022220 KIEN Thierry 0 Blanc 37,125 0 0

12 0 Relais 0 Relais 0 Relais 6 Blanc 0,000 0 0
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1021242 LOCH Julien 1022007 SPOHR Alain 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier 0 Blanc 61,875

2 1016998 GARTNER Didier 1001201 JACOB Edouard 1010071 TEXIER Philippe 0 Blanc 61,250

3 1001090 DAUER Eric 1001139 FARHAT Malik 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel 0 Blanc 59,375

4 1007629 MARCHAND David 1001676 SYDA Gilles 2005776 SYDA Nathalie 0 Blanc 54,375

5 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas 1001254 ENGEL Pascal 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari 0 Blanc 49,500

6 1019463 DEBIN Thierry 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard 1022220 KIEN Thierry 0 Blanc 48,875

7 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond 1001514 WEKSLER Marc 0 Blanc 48,750

8 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 0 Blanc 46,875

9 1001357 LEHR Serge 1019718 MENY Marcel 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent 0 Blanc 39,375

10 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique 1017048 CHEVRIER Franck 1015668 JAKOB Serge 0 Blanc 39,375

11 1001543 GUILLET Eric 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe 0 Blanc 39,375

12 0 Relais 0 Relais 0 Relais 0 Blanc 0,000
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Arbitre : WEILL Marc 18/01/2025
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P Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Licence Nom Prénom Départ Tour Total PCN PP

1 1021242 LOCH Julien 1022007 SPOHR Alain 1001212 ZIMBER Olivier 0 Blanc 124,583 3240 21

2 1001090 DAUER Eric 1001139 FARHAT Malik 1001028 PAWLISZ Michel 0 Blanc 119,583 3045 17

3 1016998 GARTNER Didier 1001201 JACOB Edouard 1010071 TEXIER Philippe 0 Blanc 114,250 2851 13

4 1007629 MARCHAND David 1001676 SYDA Gilles 2005776 SYDA Nathalie 0 Blanc 103,125 2656 11

5 1008644 DAMOISEAU Nicolas 1001254 ENGEL Pascal 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari 0 Blanc 103,042 2462 0

6 1001649 FROMMWEILER Guy 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse 0 Blanc 102,500 2268 0

7 1019907 LUTRINGER Vincent 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond 1001514 WEKSLER Marc 0 Blanc 89,000 0 0

8 1001357 LEHR Serge 1019718 MENY Marcel 1010311 RIEDMANN Laurent 0 Blanc 86,042 0 0

9 1019463 DEBIN Thierry 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard 1022220 KIEN Thierry 0 Blanc 86,000 0 0

10 1001543 GUILLET Eric 1001420 MONTMAURS Philippe 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe 0 Blanc 85,125 0 0

11 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique 1017048 CHEVRIER Franck 1015668 JAKOB Serge 0 Blanc 83,750 0 0

12 0 Relais 0 Relais 0 Relais 0 Blanc 0,000 0 0


